Specification Sheet
NovAseptic® MIXER, MIXER ASSEMBLY, GMP ATEX
PRoducT dEScRIPTIoN
The NovAseptic mixers offer a complete solution for mixing throughout the process
line and are designed for a wide variety of mixing applications in the pharmaceutical and
biotechnology industries.
GMP-AX###-#####
catalogue Numbers:

*
 D r i v e  U n i t
Catalogue number structure
GMP - AX                      -                   #                                #                                         #                                        #                           # ###
 Standard Motor Size
 Size Mixer  Model Surface Treatment
1 = Manually Polished
2 = Electro Polished
Shaft Option
0 = 0mm standard
1 = 60mm extension
2 = 100mm extension
Gearbox Ratio
1 = 7:1
2 = 10:1
Speed Counter Option
2 = Drive Unit with Speed Counter
*Note:	 Minimum	distance	to	dismount	the	Drive	Unit
GMP ATEX Mixer Assembly Mixing Head Male Bearing Drive Unit A* Mixer model